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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $251.00 $134.00 $117.00  1.28 -2.61 -0.0320 SPOT

 1.28
20 SPOT Totals: $134.00 $251.00 $117.00 

6 $413.10 $135.00 $278.10  2.10  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $413.10 $0.00 $413.10  2.10  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 4.20
BEST BET Totals: $135.00 $826.20 $691.20 

40 $345.00 $200.00 $145.00  1.75  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.75
BOTTOM S Totals: $200.00 $345.00 $145.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $90.00 $2.00 $88.00  0.46  0.62  0.00FOR500

 0.46
FOR500 Totals: $2.00 $90.00 $88.00 

4 $23.50 $25.00 ($1.50)  0.12  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $18.80 $0.00 $18.80  0.10  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $4.70 $0.00 $4.70  0.02  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.24
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $47.00 $22.00 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $569.75 $443.50 $126.25  2.89  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $233.00 $297.50 ($64.50)  1.18  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $411.50 $67.00 $344.50  2.09  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

 6.18
LASTBALL Totals: $808.00 $1,216.75 $408.75 

3 $37.50 $2.50 $35.00  0.19  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.19
LUCKY C Totals: $2.50 $37.50 $35.00 

3 $94.00 $132.00 ($38.00)  0.48  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $55.00 $8.00 $47.00  0.28  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $77.00 $8.00 $69.00  0.39  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 1.15
MEGABB Totals: $148.00 $226.00 $78.00 

8 $1,432.60 $360.00 $1,072.60  7.28  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.28
PENNY Totals: $360.00 $1,432.60 $1,072.60 

8 $57.00 $15.00 $42.00  0.29  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.29
PENY Totals: $15.00 $57.00 $42.00 

3 $21.75 $3.25 $18.50  0.11  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $5.25 $0.25 $5.00  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.03  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

8 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.05  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.23
QUARTERK Totals: $5.00 $45.50 $40.50 

1 $189.05 $170.55 $18.50  0.96  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $79.70 $36.00 $43.70  0.40  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $268.50 $151.41 $117.09  1.36  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $143.75 $220.58 ($76.83)  0.73  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $97.45 $22.05 $75.40  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $195.50 $134.25 $61.25  0.99  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $71.50 $32.50 $39.00  0.36  0.67  0.00Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $132.65 $18.83 $113.82  0.67  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $94.80 $22.50 $72.30  0.48  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $56.20 $22.10 $34.10  0.29  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $24.20 $9.40 $14.80  0.12  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $19.80 $31.50 ($11.70)  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $15.40 $24.90 ($9.50)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $11.00 $9.00 $2.00  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $12.00 $4.20 $7.80  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 7.17
Regular Totals: $909.77 $1,411.50 $501.73 

1 $241.20 $112.80 $128.40  1.23  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $6,876.50 $5,850.00 $1,026.50  34.93  0.50  0.18SPOTLITE

3 $3,690.35 $2,597.55 $1,092.80  18.75  0.58  0.11SPOTLITE

4 $369.71 $648.45 ($278.74)  1.88  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,160.75 $459.70 $701.05  5.90  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 62.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,668.50 $12,338.51 $2,670.01 

40 $1,330.00 $1,400.00 ($70.00)  6.76  0.80  0.05TOP S

 6.76
TOP S Totals: $1,400.00 $1,330.00 ($70.00)

4 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.10 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.10
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $19,684.56 $13,812.77 $5,871.79 
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